JDMV.P.CO-OP SAMAS'S Jalgann
NUTAN MARATHA COLLEGE, JALGAON -

, me of Supplier Bill No & Date  [Accession No. Totall Amou
1{Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN247 201092022 98901 To 99020 120 20700
2|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN27320/09/2022 {99021 To 99091 71| 14027

3|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN274/20/09/2022 |99092 TO 99111 20 3375
4|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE 630 01/10/2022 99112 TO 99188 771 19256
S{PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {631 01/10/2022 99189 TO 99293 105 23513
6{PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |632 01/10/2022 99294 TO 99533 240| 34965
7|Athary pub. Jalgaon IN 398 02/11/2022 |99534 TO 99593 60| 13365
8|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 405 02/11/2022 |99594 TO 99613 20 2655
9|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 440 23/11/2022 |99614 TO 99673 60 19845

10{Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 441 23/11/2022 |99674 TO 99688 15 1688

11|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 478 30/11/2022 |99689 TO 99708 20 8100

12|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 479 30/11/2022 {99709 TO 99728 20 5310

13|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {1014 30/11/2022 [99729 TO 99761 33 9608

14|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {1013 30/11/2022 (99762 TO 99865 104 20385

15|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE [1042 08/12/2022 99866 TO 99900 35 6638

16|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {1043 08/12/2022 (99901 TO 99920 20 4725

17|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE [1044 08/12/2022 99921 TO 99985 65/ 16155

18|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 493 08/12/2022 99986 TO 100023 38| 18337

19|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 495 08/12/2022 100024 TO 100092 69| 26616

20{Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 494 08/12/2022 {100093 TO 100126 34 23429

21|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 645 22/02/2023 100127 TO 100366 240/ 33548

22|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1391 05/03/2023 |100367 TO 100596 230| 30915

23|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE [1397 05/03/2023 [100597 TO 100616 20 8730

24|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1393 05/03/2023 [100617 TO 100653 37 3420

25|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 327 13/10/2022 |100654 TO 100713 60 8901

26|Athary pub. Jalgaon IN 714 15/03/2023 |100714 TO 100753 40 11205
Z7|Atharyv pub. Jalgaon IN 785 21/03/2023 |100754 TO 100773 20 2790
28|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1605 29/03/2023 [100774 TO 100783 10 1980
29|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1606 29/03/2023 (100784 TO 100803 20 4410
30|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1612 31/03/2023  [100804 TO 100805 2 900

, 31|Athary pub. Jalgaon IN 834 31/03/2023 100806 TO 100820 15 3803
32|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE 11670 31/03/2023  |100821 TO 100822 2 720
b TOTAL i 1922| 404014
7
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JDMV.P.CO-OP SAMAT'S

NUTAN MARATHA COLLEGE, JALGAON
YEARWISE SUPPLIER OF BOOKS 2022-23

.No.|Name of Supplier Bill No & Date  |Accession No. Totall] Amount
__1|Athary pub. Jalgaon IN247 20/09/2022 {98901 To 99020 120 20700
__2|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN27320/09/2022 (99021 To 99091 71|  14027|
3|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN274/20/09/2022 (99092 TO 99111 20 3375
4|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 398 02/11/2022 |99534 TO 99593 60| 13365
S|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 405 02/11/2022 |99594 TO 99613 20 2655
6|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 440 23/11/2022 |99614 TO 99673 60| 19845
7|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 441 23/11/2022 |99674 TO 99688 15 1688
8|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 478 30/11/2022 (99689 TO 99708 20 8100
9|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 479 30/11/2022 {99709 TO 99728 20 5310
10{Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 493 08/12/2022 [99986 TO 100023 38| 18337
11|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 495 08/12/2022 {100024 TO 100092 69| 26616
12|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 494 08/12/2022 [100093 TO 100126 34 23429
13|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 645 22/02/2023 {100127 TO 100366 240| 33548
14| Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 327 13/10/2022 (100654 TO 100713 60 8901
15|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 714 15/03/2023 |100714 TO 100753 40| 11205
16|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 785 21/03/2023 |100754 TO 100773 20 2790
17|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 834 31/03/2023 |100806 TO 100820 15 3803
TOTAL :- 922| 2176594
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J.D.M.V.P.CO-OP SAMAJ’S
NUTAN MARATHA COLLEGE, JALGAON

YEARWISE SUPPLIER OF BOOKS 2022-23

ﬁ&me of Supplier Bill No & Date [Accession No. Total| Amount
~1|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {630 01/10/2022 99112 TO 99188 77 19256
" 2|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {631 01/10/2022 99189 TO 99293 105 23513
3|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {632 01/10/2022 99294 TO 99533 240 34965
4|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {1014 30/11/2022 |99729 TO 99761 pa 9608
5/PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE 1013 30/11/2022 |99762 TO 99865 104 20385
6|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE (1042 08/12/2022 |99866 TO 99900 35 6638
~ 7|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {1043 08/12/2022 {99901 TO 99920 20 4725
~ 8|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {1044 08/12/2022 {99921 TO 99985 65 16155
9|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {1391 05/03/2023 |100367 TO 100596 230 30915
10|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE 1397 05/03/2023 100597 TO 100616 20 8730
11{PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {1393 05/03/2023 100617 TO 100653 37 3420
12|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE 1605 29/03/2023 |100774 TO 100783 10 1980
13|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1606 29/03/2023 100784 TO 100803 20 4410
14|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1612 31/03/2023 |100804 TO 100805 2 900
15|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |{167031/03/2023 |100821 TO 100822 2 720
TOTAL :- 1000/ 186320
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NUTAN MARATHA COLLEGE, JALGAON

JD.MV.P.CO-OP SAMAJ’S

YEARWISE SUPPLIER OF BOOKS 2021- 22

m Name of Supplier Bill No & Date  |Accession No. Total] Amouu.
1 [Prashant book house 119379 20/07/2021 196503 : oy
—  |Prashant book house |1938] 20/07/2021 196504 1 540
3 |Prashant book house 19290 14/06/2021 196505 To 96510 6 792
— 4 |Prashantbook house {19291 14/06/2021 {96511 Ta 96520 10 2700
— 5 |Prashantbook house (19294 15/06/2021  [97076 Ta 97143 701 11183
— 6 [Prashant book house  [19295 15/06/2007 97146 To 97210 65| 12263
[ 7 [Prashant book house [19297 15/06/2001 97211 To 97689 4791 357294

8 Atharv pub. Jalgaon |IN 185 26/] 172021 197690 To 97697 8 1170

9 |Prashant book house (20047 29/11/3021 97698 To 97700 3 653

10 |Atharv pub. Jalgaon [189 30/11/2021 97701 To 97704 4 918

11 |Atharv pub. Jalgaon |52 30/06/202] 97705 To 97874 170f 32375

97896 To 97910 15

12 |Prashant book house [20195 15/12/2021 197875 1 788

13 Atharv pub. Jalgaon |180 16/10/202] 97911 To 98005 95 22743

14 |Atharv pub. Jalgaon |[249 10/01/2022 98006 To 98088 3 23894

15 |Prashant book house 20502 24/01/2022 98089 To 98156 68 13739

16  |Prashant book house [20504 24/01/2022 198157 To 98237 81 50128

17 Prashant book house [20503 24/01/2022 198238 To 98332 95 34258

18  |Prashant book house [20508 24/01/2022 198333 To 98335 3 864

19 |Prashant book house 20505 24/01/2022 (98336 To 98344 9 1071

20 |Prashant book house [20507 24/01/2022' 98345 To 98370 26 9819

21 |Prashant book house [20506 24/01/2022 (98371 To 98413 3] 24128

22 |Prashant book house [20666 12/02/2022 198414 To 98431 18] 17493

23 Prashant book house (20669 12/02/2022 198432 To 98438 7 1400

24 Prashant book house (20667 12/02/2022 198439 To 98449 11 7860

25 |Prashant book house 20517 26/01/2022 198450 To 98461 12 8530
~26 Prashant book house 20668 12/02/2022 [98462 To 98483 221 21033
77 Prashant book house 20675 15/02/2022 198484 To 98573 90 12488
7‘ Prashant book house [20674 15/02/2022 98574 To 98593 2() 4545
e Atharv pub. Jalgaon |243 30/12/2021 98594 To 98612 19 7101
T Athary pub. Jalgaon 239 30/12/2021 ‘)8()]_3 "l'yo 98654 42 350«-)7
.T Athary pub. Jalgaon |238 30/12/2021 98655 ’l‘o 98698 a4l 22856
e : P 262 18/01/2022 98699 To 98719 21 19124
,& Athary pub. Jalgaon 202 — - ’

33 5 Jaloaon 1320 12/02/2022 08720 To 98741 22 14400
> |Atharv pub. Jalg —— 98743 To 08701 T 8351
i Athary pub. Jalgaon |240 307127202 AdhCALRLIL —

0/12/2021 8792 1o 98804 13
L,i Athary pub. Jalgaon |244 3
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J.D.M.V.P.CO-OP SAMAJ’S

NUTAN MARATHA COLLEGE, JALGAON
YEARWISE SUPPLIER OF BOOKS 2021- 22

| (57 No. |Name of Supplier Bill No & Date  [Accession No. Total] Amount
= [Prashant book house 19379 20/07/2021 [96503 l 394

7~ [Prashant book house 19381 20/07/2021 (96504 1 540

3 |Prashant book house [19290 14/06/2021 96505 To 96510 6 792

7 |Prashant book house [19291 14/06/2021 (96511 To 96520 10 2700

5 |Prashant book house [19294 15/06/2021 197076 To 97145 700 11183

— 6 |Prashant book house 119295 15/06/2021 [97146 To 97210 65| 12263
7 |Prashant book house [19297 15/06/2021 197211 To 97689 479 57294
8 |Prashant book house [20047 29/11/20271 97698 To 97700 3 653
— 9 |Prashant book house 20195 15/12/200] 97875 | 788
jw Prashant book house 120502 24/01/2022 (98089 To 98156 68 13739
1 Prashant book house 20504 24/01/2022 98157 To 98237 81 50128
12 Prashant book house (20503 24/0] 2022 198238 To 98332 95 34258

13 [Prashant book house [20508 24/01/2022 [98333 To 98335 3 864

14 Prashant book house [20505 24/0172022 (98336 To 98344 0 1071

15 Prashant book house 20507 24/01/2022 198345 To 98370 26 9819

16 Prashant book house 20506 24/01/2022 98371 To 98413 3 24128

17 Prashant book house [20666 12/02/2022 98414 To 98431 18 17493

18 Prashant book house [20669 12/02/2022 198432 To 98438 7 1400

19 Prashant book house [20667 12/02/2022 98439 To 98449 11 7860

20 Prashant book house 20517 26/01/2022 198450 To 98461 12 8530

| 21 Prashant book house 20668 12/02/2022" |98462 To 98483 20 21033
- Prashant book house [20675 15/02/2022 98484 To 98573 90 12488
23 Prashant book house (20674 15/02/2022 |98574 To 98593 20 4545
.24 |Prashant book house [21197 31/03/2022 [98891 To 98892 2 1231
TOTAL 1143 295414

PRINCIPAL
J.0.M.V.P.Co-0p.8amsj's
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J.D.M.V.P.Co-

OP SAMAJ’
NUTAN MAR
YEARWISE ?IPJFP}IESIEI?(I; peaiib
_ >t T L] FB
No. |Name of Supplier Bill No & Dat OOKS 202122
Sr-1 Ahary pub. Jalgaon [N 18530 11/)23(;261 Accession No, Total| Amount
B 0o oo T 97690 To 97697 8 1170
| — : 97701 TQ 97704 4 918
3 | Atharv pub. Jalgaon | 52 3010610001 |97705 To 97874 1701 19474
97896 To 97910 15
"
Sje ey pub. Jalgaon 1180 161072021 [o7o7 5 98005
5 |Atharv pub. Jalgaon |49 10/01/2022 98006 TO 98088 e
w 0 83| 23894
— 6  |Atharv pub. Jalgaon [243 30/12/2021 98594 To 98612 1; 7101
B .
1__|atharv pub. Jalgaon 1239 3071272001 (98613 To S8esa 42l 25097
’8 | At'halfv pUb. Jalgaon |238 30/12/2021 98655 To 98698 441 22856
9  |Atharv pub. Jalgaon 262 18/01/2022 98699 To 98719 21 19124
10 |Atharv pub. Jalgaon 320 12/02/2022  [98720 To 908741 22| 14400
11 |Atharv pub. Jalgaon 1240 30/12/202] 98742 To 98791 50 18351
12 Atl}ar\' pub. Jalgaon [244 30/12/2021 98792 To 98804 13 9441
13 Athary pub. Jalgaon 242 30/12/2021 98805 To 98836 32 17514
14 |Atharv pub. Jalgaon |241 30/12/2021 98837 To 98853 17 13059
15 |Atharv pub. Jalgaon [319 12/02/2022 98854 To 98864 11 10445
16  |Atharv pub. Jalgaon [321 12/02/2022 98865 To 98882 18| 19791
TOTAL 664| 258279
PRINCIPAL
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YEARWIs, SUPPLIISRO GLEGE, JALGAON

Name of Suppli : BOOKS 2020.21

m ppher Bill Ny & Date Tﬂa::a:-_
-/lf Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN1g 08/08/2()2 ceession No, Totall Amount
2 [Prashant book house |13 T 0 195466 To 936e5 3 720
/?—i PraShant bOOk h()use 18028 27/1 1/20020 95469 1 108
— 4 |Prashant book house 18029 27/ 1/2050 75470 To 95989 5200 62415
5 |Prashant book house 18030 271 1/2028 | 95990 To 96209 220 46058

()6 v

— ¢ |Prashant book house 19379 20072001 %ilo To 96502 293 71928
= Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN & | 594
=S , 207 13/0172027 96521 To 97015 495 109607
8 Prashant book house 17225 04/03/2020 97016 To 97045 30 =590
9 Prashant book house 17226 04/03/202( 97046 To 97075 30 1823

95466 To 98892 1593 300543
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YEAR

J.D.M. V.P.CO-
NUTAN MARATHA ¢
WISE SUPPLI

orP SAMAJ’S
OLLEGE, JALGAON

———==2" "1 LIER OF BOOQKS 2020-21

Name of Supplier Bi
“No. il No & D i
(SN, [Name of Suppicr ate  |Accession No. Totall Amount
: © 18045 01/12//2020 95469
> |Prashant book house [] l &
; 8028 27/1 1/2020 95470 To 95989
3 |Prashant book hous 2 11/ = 62415
c 18029 27/1 172020 95990 To 96209
— 4  |Prashant book h 3 : T
ouse 18030 27/1 1/2020 96210 To 96502
o : 210 To 96502 293 71928
;i ra 00K house 119379 20/07/2027 96503
6 |Prashant book h 5 ) 1 5
ouse [17225 04/03/2020  |97016 To 97043 30 729(
7 |Prashant book house [17206 04/03/2020  [97046 T N ) =
2 37202 5 To 97075 30 1823
e TOTAL - m
F 1095 190216

oot
(=
Dr.HEMANT J.YEOLE
ASST . LIBRARIAN
Shri S S.Paul Arts.Shri.Bhausaheb
1.7.Salurkhe Commerce &
Shri.G.R.Panain Science Colleye,Jalgaon
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JD.M.V.p.co.

NU OPs. v
UL AN MARATHA COLLEG,
E SUpPp E,JA
(-—ff S . MN
Name of Supplier Bill N & OOKS 2020-21-22
prashant book house |18045 Date  |Accosct
—— 45 01/12/2020 e X0, Totall A
prashant boo house [18028 > < 95469 mount
— 8 27/11/2020 1
Prashant book house 11802 = 95470 To 9 =
[ 29 27/11/2020 5989 520] 62415
f prashant book house 1803 — 95990 To 962
| — 30 27/11/2020 09 220 46058
~— [prashant book house |193 . 96210 To 96
N 9379 20/07200 502 293 71928
~— [prashant book house 3 e 96503
6/_ e [19381 20/07/2021 5 1 594
7 prashant book house 19290 14/06/2 ; 6504 1 s
3/ Prashant book house 119291 14 06/';8;1 96505 To 96510 6 792
— prach: ; — Ve 965 5
0 prashant book house 17225 04/03/2020 93(3)12 To 96520 10 2700
10 |Prashant book house |17226 04/03/2020 (97046 T‘O 97045 30 7290
11 |Prashant book house 19294 15/06/2021 5707 ,],O 97075 30 1823
12 |Prashant book house 119295 15/06 W();l : 0 ,1\0 97145 70 11183
13 |Prashant book house 19297 l% 06 :():1 ;;l?é [097210 65 12263
207 15/06/202 T
14 [Prashant book house 20047 29/11/2021 ()7;( l, .1‘0 ()7689 uf e
et | S V2 98 To 97700 3 653
L ashant book house 20195 15/12/2021 97875 1
| Prashant book house 20502 24/01/2022 98089 To 98156 68 14322
17 Prashant book house 20504 24/01/2022 08157 To 98237 81 53128
18 |Prashant book house 20503 24/01/2022 98238 To 98332 95 34258
19 Q¢ | Y ()S y 9 2100 0] 2122 T - ‘: ~
s I:ld_\lhml book house [20508 24 01/2022 08333 To 98335 3 864
Prashant book house 20505 24/01/2022 08336 To 98344 9 1071
-
_ 21 [Prashant book housc¢ 20507 24/01/2022 98345 To 98370 26 9819
_ 2 [Prashant book hous¢ 20506 24/01/2022 08371 To 98413 43 24128
a9
5 [Prashant book house 20666 12/02/2022 08414 To 98431 18 17493
f\f Prashant book house  |20669 12/02/2022 08432 To 98438 7 1400
> |Prashant book house 20667 12/02 2022 [98439 To 98449 11 7860
fg\ Prashant book house |20517 20 012022 98450 To 98461 12 8530
;8 Prashant book house 20668 12 02/2022 98462 To 98%83 22 21033
E Prashant book house 20675 15/02/2022 98-’184 To 98?7.: 90 12488
. Prashant book house MQZ 983)74 L 9%39; = 4245
0 [Prashant book house _[21197 10372022 |98891 1o 98892 2| 12
&\_/TOTAL s 2237| 485036
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Prashant book house [16648 07/01/2020 ’ 0
~ [Prashant book house
Fran ook howe_| 1078 15072020 _ o o6_|
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JDMNP.CO-0OP SAMAT'S

NUTAN MARATHA COLLEGE, JALGAON
ASE SUPPLIER OF BOOKS 2018-19

Name of Supplier Bill No & Date Accession No. Amount
Prashant book . Jalgaon 12573 29/06/2018 89776 s 275
Prashant book . Jalgaon 12599 18/07/2018 89777 To 89780 4 1256
Prashant book . Jalgaon 9001 | | Donated
Prashant book . Jalgaon 12939 01/09/2018 90126 To 90510 385 47003
Prashant book . Jalgaon 12952 03/09/2018 90511 To 90562 52 31621
Prashant book . Jalgaon 12037 01/09/2018 90563 To 90652 90 16578
Prashant book . Jalgaon 12938 01/09/2018 90653 To 90691 59 9410
Prashant book . Jalgaon 12951 03/09/2018 90692 To 90734 43 5423
Prashant book . Jalgaon 12936 01/09/2018 90735 To 90911 177 31320
Prashant book .lal;aon 13210 25/09/2018 90912 To 90915 ! 1881
Prashant book . Jalgaon 13212 26/09/2018 90916 To 9092 | 6 3371
I'rashant book . Jalgaon 13265 01/10/2018 91169 To 91258 90 10215
Prashant book _ Jalgaon 12950 03/09/2018 91259 To 91274 16 5022
Prashant book  Jalzaon 13426 17/10/2018 91289 To 9133 50 (3759
I'rashant book . .laléaon 13427 17/10/2018 91494 To 91508 15 Jsc)f
P’rashant book . Jalgaon 13608 04/12/2018 91509 To 91583 75 7965
P’rashant book . Jalgaon 13665 10/12/2018 91584 To 91594 Il 4199
Prashant book . Jalgaon 12595 18/12/2018 91595 To 91605 1 9059
Prashant book . Jalgaon 13811 26/122018 91606 To 91775 170 n_;ooo
| ’rashant book . Jalgaon 13972 13/01/2019 91817 To 91966 150 15998
‘rashant book . Jalgaon 14085 05/02/2018 91967 To 91993 27 3846
rashant book . Jalgaon 14086 05/02/2018 91994 To 92003 10 1103
rashant book . .lﬂl;raon 14280 5/3/2019 92354 To 92357 4 1696
)TAL 1431 235884
PRINCIPAL
J.D.M.V.p.S.

1.8

.S.Patil Arts, Shri Bhausaheh
. alu_nkhe Commerce angd
Pandit Science College,Jalgaon'
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